
DUCATI PANIGALE V4/S (’18- ) 
REAR SETS  part# D-V418RS

sa
to

ra
ci

ng
.c

om

35  1. (L) HEEL GUARD  [HG-6L]
 3. (L) STEP PLATE  [D-V418SP-L]
 5. (L) BASE PLATE  [D-V418BP-L]
 7. SHIFT PEDAL  [SPD-1199]
 8. SHIFT LINK (BK)  [D-V418RS-LINK]

 9. SHIFT PEDAL SPACER (BK)
10. SHIFT ROD 115mm M6L-M8R
16. FOOT PEG  [PEG]
17. FOOT PEG END CAP  [ST-002]
18. PEDAL TIP (DELRIN)  [ST-001D18]
26. PEG COLLAR 15  [PEGCLR-15] 
28. HEX HEAD M6 x 18mm  [HBT-M618]
30. HEX HEAD M8 x 40mm  [HBT-M840]
31. SOCKET HEAD M5 x 10mm  [SBT-M510]  x 6
32. SOCKET HEAD M8 x 15mm  [SBT-M815]  x 2
33. SOCKET HEAD M8 x 20mm  [SBT-M820] 
34. SOCKET HEAD M8 x 25mm  [SBT-M825] 
35. LOW SOCKET HEAD M6 x 20mm  [LSBT-M620]
36. BUTTON HEAD M5 x 10mm  [BBT-M510]  x 2
41. BUTTON HEAD M8 x 30mm  [BBT-M830]
45. REVERSE JAM NUT M6  [JNT-6L] 
46. JAM NUT M8  [JNT-8]
47. FLANGE LOCK NUT M8  [FLNT-8]
48. PEG WASHER M8  [PWS-8]
49. SPLIT WASHER M8  [SWS-8]
51. REVERSE MALE ROD END M6  [RDED-M6L]

18 7

9

31

31

534

48
47

33

46

32 3

41

36

1

30 26 16
17

49

10  8

To Shifter Switch

8 

3197
46

10

45

28

5
5147

Reverse Shift

(BACK SIDE)

 [L]-SIDE


